Ticker
AME
APO
AJG
ASH
AVY

BHVN
BAH
CDNS
CELH
COR
CRL
LNG
CMG
CHD
CNMD
STZ
CPRT
CRWD
DDOG
DXCM
ENTG
GTLB
HAL
HES
HWM
HUBS
NARI
IR
INSP
KVYO
LVS
LPLA
LULU
MTD
MDB
MPWR
MVRXX
MS
PINS
POOL
PGNY
RMBS
RGEN
RBLX
ROK
ROL
ROP
ROST
RCL
SAIA
SRPT
SLM
THC
TTEK
TSCO
TTD
TW
TDG
ULTA
UTHR
UHS
VRSK
WAT
WELL
WDAY

Voya MidCap Opportunities Fund
Portfolio Holdings as of January 31, 2024 (Unaudited)

Security Name
Ametek, Inc.
Apollo Global Management, Inc.
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.
Ashland, Inc.
Avery Dennison Corp.
Bank of New York Institutional Cash Reserves Deposit
Biohaven Ltd.
Booz Allen Hamilton Holding Corp.
Cadence Design Systems, Inc.
Celsius Holdings, Inc.
Cencora, Inc.
Charles River Laboratories International, Inc.
Cheniere Energy, Inc.
Chipotle Mexican Girill, Inc.
Church & Dwight Co., Inc.
Conmed Corp.
Constellation Brands, Inc.
Copart, Inc.
Crowdstrike Holdings, Inc.
Datadog, Inc.
DexCom, Inc.
Entegris, Inc.
Gitlab, Inc.
Halliburton Co.
Hess Corp.
Howmet Aerospace, Inc.
HubSpot, Inc.
Inari Medical, Inc.
Ingersoll Rand, Inc.
Inspire Medical Systems, Inc.
Klaviyo, Inc.
Las Vegas Sands Corp.
LPL Financial Holdings, Inc.
Lululemon Athletica, Inc.
Mettler Toledo International, Inc.
MongoDB, Inc.
Monolithic Power Systems, Inc.
Morgan Stanley Institutional Liquidity Fund - Government Portfolio
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Pinterest, Inc.
Pool Corp.
Progyny, Inc.
Rambus, Inc.
Repligen Corp.
ROBLOX Corp.
Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Rollins, Inc.
Roper Technologies, Inc.
Ross Stores, Inc.
Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd.
Saia, Inc.
Sarepta Therapeutics, Inc.
SLM Corp.
Tenet Healthcare Corp.
Tetra Tech, Inc.
Tractor Supply Co.
Trade Desk, Inc./The
Tradeweb Markets, Inc.
TransDigm Group, Inc.
Ulta Beauty, Inc.
United Therapeutics Corp.
Universal Health Services, Inc.
Verisk Analytics, Inc.
Waters Corp.
Welltower, Inc.
Workday, Inc.
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Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
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United States
United States
United States
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United States
United States
United States
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Price
162.05
100.40
232.16

93.62
199.45

1.00

44.48
140.77
288.46

49.90
232.68
216.28
163.99

2408.77

99.85

95.60
245.08

48.04
292.50
124.44
121.35
117.70

71.11

35.65
140.53

56.26
611.00

56.95

79.86
210.87

25.85

48.92
239.19
453.82

1197.19
400.52
602.72

1.00
319.50

37.47
371.25

38.09

68.53
189.40

38.81
253.28

43.31
537.00
140.28
127.50
450.58
118.99

19.88

82.74
158.18
224.60

68.43

95.39

1092.68
502.05
214.78
158.81
241.53
317.71

86.51
291.07

Quantity
62,052
239,613
35,529
47,179
56,550
9,000
126,307
74,100
33,389
104,507
66,843
56,929
30,287
3,616
79,781
55,188
40,176
299,086
102,774
129,749
133,780
97,283
78,349
101,730
92,303
104,991
26,928
151,691
85,063
34,376
88,013
184,894
65,886
29,038
9,556
38,358
21,261
11,140,000
18,055
338,920
13,495
104,847
105,977
51,968
236,769
43,516
265,160
16,363
162,705
88,890
31,923
41,111
299,880
109,004
50,862
23,899
200,140
181,446
15,686
34,188
30,695
62,093
72,261
31,719
96,915
52,454

Market Value
$10,055,527
$24,057,145

$8,248,413
$4,416,898
$11,278,898
$9,000
$5,618,135
$10,431,057
$9,631,391
$5,214,899
$15,553,029
$12,312,604
$4,966,765
$8,710,112
$7,966,133
$5,275,973
$9,846,334
$14,368,091
$30,061,395
$16,145,966
$16,234,203
$11,450,209
$5,571,397
$3,626,675
$12,971,341
$5,906,794
$16,453,008
$8,638,802
$6,793,131
$7,248,867
$2,275,136
$9,045,014
$15,759,272
$13,178,025
$11,440,348
$15,363,146
$12,814,430
$11,140,000
$5,768,573
$12,699,332
$5,010,019
$3,993,622
$7,262,604
$9,842,739
$9,189,005
$11,021,732
$11,484,080
$8,786,931
$22,824,257
$11,333,475
$14,383,865
$4,891,798
$5,961,614
$9,018,991
$8,045,351
$5,367,715
$13,695,580
$17,308,134
$17,139,778
$17,164,085
$6,592,672
$9,860,989
$17,453,199
$10,077,443
$8,384,117
$15,267,786



Important Legal Information:

Portfolio holdings are subject to change without notice and may not represent current or future portfolio composition.

Portfolio holdings subject to change daily. Unlike the fund's regulatory filings, the portfolio data and its presentation in this document are not required to conform to Generally
Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) and Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) presentation requirements. Therefore, it may differ from that in the complete portfolio of
investments in the annual and semi-annual report to shareholders filed with the SEC on Form N-CSR, and the complete portfolio of investments provided in the first and third
quarter Part F of Form N-PORT filings for each fiscal year.

The portfolio data is for informational purposes only. It does not constitute a recommendation or an offer for a particular security or fund, nor should it be taken as a solicitation or
a recommendation to buy or sell securities or other investments.

Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment goals, risks, charges and expenses before investing. To obtain a prospectus for retail funds, which contains
this and other information, talk to your financial advisor, call us at 1-800-992-0180 or visit our website at www.voyainvestments.com. Please read the prospectus
carefully before investing.

The portfolio data is "as of" the date indicated and we disclaim any responsibility to update the information.

Not FDIC Insured. Not NCUA/NCUSIF Insured. No Bank Guarantee. No Credit Union Guarantee.
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