## Voya MidCap Opportunities Fund

Portfolio Holdings as of January 31, 2024 (Unaudited)

Ticker	Security Name	Crncy	Country	Price	Quantity	Market Value
AME	Ametek, Inc.	USD	United States	162.05	62,052	\$10,055,527
APO	Apollo Global Management, Inc.	USD	United States	100.40	239,613	\$24,057,145
AJG	Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.	USD	United States	232.16	35,529	\$8,248,413
ASH	Ashland, Inc.	USD	United States	93.62	47,179	\$4,416,898
AVY	Avery Dennison Corp.	USD	United States	199.45	56,550	\$11,278,898
BHVN	Bank of New York Institutional Cash Reserves Deposit Biohaven Ltd.	USD USD	United States United States	1.00 44.48	9,000 126,307	\$9,000 \$5,618,135
BAH	Booz Allen Hamilton Holding Corp.	USD	United States	140.77	74,100	\$10,431,057
CDNS	Cadence Design Systems, Inc.	USD	United States	288.46	33,389	\$9,631,391
CELH	Celsius Holdings, Inc.	USD	United States	49.90	104,507	\$5,214,899
COR	Cencora, Inc.	USD	United States	232.68	66,843	\$15,553,029
CRL	Charles River Laboratories International, Inc.	USD	United States	216.28	56,929	\$12,312,604
LNG	Cheniere Energy, Inc.	USD	United States	163.99	30,287	\$4,966,765
CMG	Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc.	USD	United States	2408.77	3,616	\$8,710,112
CHD	Church & Dwight Co., Inc.	USD	United States	99.85	79,781	\$7,966,133
	Conmed Corp.	USD	United States	95.60	55,188	\$5,275,973
STZ CPRT	Constellation Brands, Inc. Copart, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	245.08 48.04	40,176 299,086	\$9,846,334 \$14,368,091
	Crowdstrike Holdings, Inc.	USD	United States	292.50	102,774	\$30,061,395
	Datadog, Inc.	USD	United States	124.44	129,749	\$16,145,966
	DexCom, Inc.	USD	United States	121.35	133,780	\$16,234,203
ENTG	Entegris, Inc.	USD	United States	117.70	97,283	\$11,450,209
GTLB	Gitlab, Inc.	USD	United States	71.11	78,349	\$5,571,397
HAL	Halliburton Co.	USD	United States	35.65	101,730	\$3,626,675
HES	Hess Corp.	USD	United States	140.53	92,303	\$12,971,341
HWM	Howmet Aerospace, Inc.	USD	United States	56.26	104,991	\$5,906,794
HUBS	HubSpot, Inc.	USD	United States	611.00	26,928	\$16,453,008
NARI	Inari Medical, Inc.	USD	United States	56.95	151,691	\$8,638,802
IR INSP	Ingersoll Rand, Inc. Inspire Medical Systems, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	79.86 210.87	85,063 34,376	\$6,793,131 \$7,248,867
KVYO	Klaviyo, Inc.	USD	United States	25.85	88,013	\$2,275,136
LVS	Las Vegas Sands Corp.	USD	United States	48.92	184,894	\$9,045,014
LPLA	LPL Financial Holdings, Inc.	USD	United States	239.19	65,886	\$15,759,272
LULU	Lululemon Athletica, Inc.	USD	Canada	453.82	29,038	\$13,178,025
MTD	Mettler Toledo International, Inc.	USD	United States	1197.19	9,556	\$11,440,348
MDB	MongoDB, Inc.	USD	United States	400.52	38,358	\$15,363,146
	Monolithic Power Systems, Inc.	USD	United States	602.72	21,261	\$12,814,430
	Morgan Stanley Institutional Liquidity Fund - Government Portfolio	USD	United States	1.00	11,140,000	\$11,140,000
MSI PINS	Motorola Solutions, Inc. Pinterest, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	319.50 37.47	18,055 338,920	\$5,768,573 \$12,699,332
	Pool Corp.	USD	United States	37.47 371.25	13,495	\$5,010,019
	Progyny, Inc.	USD	United States	38.09	104,847	\$3,993,622
	Rambus, Inc.	USD	United States	68.53	105,977	\$7,262,604
	Repligen Corp.	USD	United States	189.40	51,968	\$9,842,739
RBLX	ROBLOX Corp.	USD	United States	38.81	236,769	\$9,189,005
ROK	Rockwell Automation, Inc.	USD	United States	253.28	43,516	\$11,021,732
ROL	Rollins, Inc.	USD	United States	43.31	265,160	\$11,484,080
ROP	Roper Technologies, Inc.	USD	United States	537.00	16,363	\$8,786,931
ROST RCL	Ross Stores, Inc.	USD USD	United States	140.28	162,705	\$22,824,257 \$11,333,475
SAIA	Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Saia, Inc.	USD	United States United States	127.50 450.58	88,890 31,923	\$11,333,475 \$14,383,865
SRPT	Sarepta Therapeutics, Inc.	USD	United States	118.99	41,111	\$4,891,798
SLM	SLM Corp.	USD	United States	19.88	299,880	\$5,961,614
THC	Tenet Healthcare Corp.	USD	United States	82.74	109,004	\$9,018,991
TTEK	Tetra Tech, Inc.	USD	United States	158.18	50,862	\$8,045,351
TSCO	Tractor Supply Co.	USD	United States	224.60	23,899	\$5,367,715
TTD	Trade Desk, Inc./The	USD	United States	68.43	200,140	\$13,695,580
TW	Tradeweb Markets, Inc.	USD	United States	95.39	181,446	\$17,308,134
TDG	TransDigm Group, Inc.	USD	United States	1092.68	15,686	\$17,139,778
ULTA	Ulta Beauty, Inc.	USD	United States	502.05	34,188	\$17,164,085 \$6,502,672
UTHR UHS	United Therapeutics Corp. Universal Health Services, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	214.78 158.81	30,695 62,093	\$6,592,672 \$9,860,989
	Verisk Analytics, Inc.	USD	United States	241.53	62,093 72,261	\$9,860,989 \$17,453,199
WAT	Waters Corp.	USD	United States	317.71	31,719	\$10,077,443
	Welltower, Inc.	USD	United States	86.51	96,915	\$8,384,117
	Workday, Inc.	USD	United States	291.07	52,454	\$15,267,786

## Important Legal Information:

Portfolio holdings are subject to change without notice and may not represent current or future portfolio composition.

Portfolio holdings subject to change daily. Unlike the fund's regulatory filings, the portfolio data and its presentation in this document are not required to conform to Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) and Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) presentation requirements. Therefore, it may differ from that in the complete portfolio of investments in the annual and semi-annual report to shareholders filed with the SEC on Form N-CSR, and the complete portfolio of investments provided in the first and third quarter Part F of Form N-PORT filings for each fiscal year.

The portfolio data is for informational purposes only. It does not constitute a recommendation or an offer for a particular security or fund, nor should it be taken as a solicitation or a recommendation to buy or sell securities or other investments.

Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment goals, risks, charges and expenses before investing. To obtain a prospectus for retail funds, which contains this and other information, talk to your financial advisor, call us at 1-800-992-0180 or visit our website at www.voyainvestments.com. Please read the prospectus carefully before investing.

The portfolio data is "as of" the date indicated and we disclaim any responsibility to update the information.

Not FDIC Insured. Not NCUA/NCUSIF Insured. No Bank Guarantee. No Credit Union Guarantee.